9/21/2025

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

mOfNums Sales
3 $80.00

4 $90.00

$170.00

2 $60.00

3 $50.00

4 $25.00

$135.00

$305.00

Winners

$105.50
$12.00

$117.50

$20.80
$2.50
$4.00

$27.30

$144.80

SR

Hold
($25.50)
$78.00

$52.50
$39.20
$47.50
$21.00

$107.70

$160.20

ntOfSales
26.22
29.50

55.72
19.67
16.39

8.19

44.25

99.97

tedReturn

0.76
0.73

0.53
0.58
0.56

ightedAve
0.20
0.22

0.10
0.10
0.05

0.66



