	Wager Ty	mOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	Regular	3	\$80.00	\$105.50	(\$25.50)	26.22	0.76	0.20
	Regular	4	\$90.00	\$12.00	\$78.00	29.50	0.73	0.22
Regular	Totals:		\$170.00	\$117.50	\$52.50	55.72		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$60.00	\$20.80	\$39.20	19.67	0.53	0.10
	SPOTLITE	3	\$50.00	\$2.50	\$47.50	16.39	0.58	0.10
	SPOTLITE	4	\$25.00	\$4.00	\$21.00	8.19	0.56	0.05
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$135.00	\$27.30	\$107.70	44.25		
Grand Totals			\$305.00	\$144.80	\$160.20	99.97		0.66